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PROPOSED
GOODWILL
20,600 SQ. FT.

106 PARKING STALLS

EXISTING POWER POLE

DRIVE ACCESS
EASEMENT

ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION LINE EASEMENT
(NO BUILDINGS WITHIN EASEMENT)

EXISTING POND

EXISTING CURB CUT

EXISTING POWER POLE

LOT 1
TOTAL AREA = 1.57 AC

DEVELOPABLE AREA = 1.48 AC

LOT 3
TOTAL AREA=1.43 AC

DEVELOPABLE AREA=1.18 AC
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9,000 SQ. FT.
56 PARKING STALLS

(6/1,000sf)
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80'

112.5'

LOT 2
TOTAL AREA=2.56 AC
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ZONING SUMMARY

SETBACK SUMMARY
THIS PARCEL IS ZONED TC (TOWN CENTER)

50'
10'
30'

15'
5'
5'

PARKING SUMMARY

GOODWILL LOT
RETAIL
LOT 1
LOT 2
LOT 3
TOTAL SITE AREA

 2.49 AC
1.57 AC
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1.43 AC
9.61 AC
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SITE PLAN

GOODWILL PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
STANDARD
HANDICAP
TOTAL

101
5

106

RETAIL PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
STANDARD
HANDICAP
TOTAL

53
3

56

Zane Ave
19,000 vpd

56,000 vpd

43,500 vpd

 13,100 vpd

Target
North Campus

±136 Acres

Olympus
Surgical Tech

610 
Commerce 

Center
(Under Construction)

610 West
Apartments
+480 Units

610 Zane
Medical 
Building

SITE


